
STARTERS MAINS

SIDES

Soup* (v) (ve)
Chef’s own recipe soup served with a 
warm roll & butter

Chicken Liver Paté* 
Smooth paté served with ciabatta toast 
& red onion marmalade

Grilled Portabello Mushroom (v) (gf)
Filled with Yorkshire blue cheese on a bed 
of pea shoots 

Black Pudding & Bacon Stack	
With a rich creamy pepper sauce

Prawn Cocktail*		
Large coldwater prawns on pea shoots 
topped with rich Marie Rose sauce, 
served with fingers of ciabatta bread

Fish & Chips*	  
Beer battered fish served with our own chips & 
mushy peas

Quarter Pounder Burger*
Chef’s own made minced steak beef burger  in a toasted 
brioche bun with tomato, cheese, bacon, burger sauce 
& salad leaves served with our own chips & pea shoots

Vegetarian Quarter Pounder (v) (ve) 
Beetroot, pepper & quinoa burger in a toasted brioche bun 
with tomato & salad leaves served with our own chips 
& pea shoots

Yorkshire Blue Cheese & Red Onion Tart (v)
Sweet pastry case filled with red onion marmalade & 
Yorkshire blue cheese, bound in egg served with our 
own chips, leaf salad & balsamic drizzle

Sea Bass (gf)		
Two grilled sea bass fillets served on a bed of rice noodles 
with a sweet chilli sauce

Pea & Mint Risotto (v) (ve) (gf)
Arborio rice cooked in a light stock with peas & fresh 
chopped mint

Ribeye Steak*
8oz ribeye steak cooked to your liking served with our own 
chips, onion rings, tomato & mushroom 

Chicken Ballotine (gf)	
Chicken breast filled with Yorkshire blue cheese & 
wrapped in bacon served in a cream, chive & white wine 
sauce with seasonal veg & chips or mashed potato

PIES
Chef’s Own Leak & Potato pie (v)
Shortcrust pastry case filled with diced potato and leaks 
in a cream sauce topped with cheddar. 

Chef’s Own Steak & Croft Ale Pie
Shortcrust pastry case filled with diced steak cooked in a 
rich Croft Ale gravy.

Chef’s Own Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Pie
Shortcrust pastry case filled succulent pieces of chicken 
breast, bacon and mushroom in a rich pan gravy.

SAUSAGES
Vegetarian Sausage (v) (ve)
A blend of brown rice, carrot, broccoli, onion & potato

Local Butchers Angus Beef Sausage
Our butchers own recipe handmade Angus beef sausage

Local Butchers Pork & Leek Sausage
Our butchers own recipe handmade sausage served with

Onion Rings* (v) 

Seasonal Vegetables (gf) (v) (ve)	

House Salad* (v) (ve)		

Chunky Chips* (v) (ve)
Add cheese	

Buttered Mashed Potatoes (gf) (v) (ve)
Add cheese

Sweet Potato Fries	

Bread Basket (v)
(4 x warm rolls & butter) (v)	

(v) vegetarian    (ve) vegan

Items marked with (*) can be produced as gluten 
free on request. Items marked (gf) are made 
using non gluten containing ingredients.

Please indicate to your server when ordering 
gluten free or allergy related options. 

Please be aware the menu items may contain 
or have come into contact with the 14 allergen 
groups. For more information, please speak with 
a member of the team.

£4.95

£5.95

£6.95
 

£6.95

£7.50

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£13.95

£16.95

£11.95

£19.95

£15.95 

£11.95 

£13.95 

£14.95 

£12.95 

£12.95

£12.95

£3.50

£3.95

£4.50

 £3.95
£1.00

£3.95
£1.00

£4.50

£3.50

Contact us on 01325 720319  |  email at info@crofthotel.net  |  www.crofthotel.net
   The Croft Hotel  |  Croft-on-Tees  |  Darlington  |  DL2 2ST

All of the above served with either mashed potato or chips, seasonal veg 
and an onion gravy (or chive cream sauce in the case of Leak & Potato)

All of the above served with either mashed potato or chips & seasonal 
veg with onion gravy



MENU


