

STARTERS	
Soup* (v) (ve) Chef's own recipe soup served with a warm roll & butter	£4.95
Chicken Liver Paté* Smooth paté served with ciabatta toast & red onion marmalade	£5.95
Grilled Portabello Mushroom (v) (gf) Filled with Yorkshire blue cheese on a bed of pea shoots	£6.95
Black Pudding & Bacon Stack With a rich creamy pepper sauce	£6.95
Prawn Cocktail* Large coldwater prawns on pea shoots topped with rich Marie Rose sauce, served with fingers of ciabatta bread	£7.50

SIDES	
Onion Rings* (v)	£3.50
Seasonal Vegetables (gf) (v) (ve)	£3.95
House Salad* (v) (ve)	£4.50
Chunky Chips* (v) (ve) Add cheese	£3.95 £1.00
Buttered Mashed Potatoes (gf) (v) (ve) Add cheese	£3.95 £1.00
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.50
Bread Basket (v) (4 x warm rolls & butter) (v)	£3.50

(v) vegetarian (ve) vegan

Items marked with (*) can be produced as gluten free on request. Items marked (gf) are made using non gluten containing ingredients.

Please indicate to your server when ordering gluten free or allergy related options.

Please be aware the menu items may contain or have come into contact with the 14 allergen groups. For more information, please speak with a member of the team.

M	A	IN	S

Fish & Chips* Beer battered fish served with our own chips &	£13.95
mushy peas	640.05
Quarter Pounder Burger* Chef's own made minced steak beef burger in a toasted brioche bun with tomato, cheese, bacon, burger sauce & salad leaves served with our own chips & pea shoots	£13.95
Vegetarian Quarter Pounder (v) (ve)	£13.95
Beetroot, pepper & quinoa burger in a toasted brioche bun with tomato & salad leaves served with our own chips & pea shoots	
Yorkshire Blue Cheese & Red Onion Tart (v)	£13.95
Sweet pastry case filled with red onion marmalade & forkshire blue cheese, bound in egg served with our bown chips, leaf salad & balsamic drizzle	
Sea Bass (gf)	£16.95
Two grilled sea bass fillets served on a bed of rice noodles with a sweet chilli sauce	
Pea & Mint Risotto (v) (ve) (gf)	£11.95
Arborio rice cooked in a light stock with peas & fresh chopped mint	
Ribeye Steak*	£19.95
Boz ribeye steak cooked to your liking served with our own chips, onion rings, tomato & mushroom	
Chicken Ballotine (gf)	£15.95
Chicken breast filled with Yorkshire blue cheese & vrapped in bacon served in a cream, chive & white wine hauce with seasonal veg & chips or mashed potato	
PIES	
Chef's Own Leak & Potato pie (v)	£11.95
Shortcrust pastry case filled with diced potato and leaks in a cream sauce topped with cheddar.	
Chef's Own Steak & Croft Ale Pie	£13.95
Shortcrust pastry case filled with diced steak cooked in a rich Croft Ale gravy.	
Chef's Own Chicken, Bacon & Mushroom Pie Shortcrust pastry case filled succulent pieces of chicken preast, bacon and mushroom in a rich pan gravy.	£14.95
All of the above served with either mashed potato or chips, sea and an onion gravy (or chive cream sauce in the case of Leak $\&$	-

5	δA	US	δA	G	E	5

SAUSAGES	
Vegetarian Sausage (v) (ve)	£12.95
A blend of brown rice, carrot, broccoli, onion & potato	
Local Butchers Angus Beef Sausage	£12.95
Our butchers own recipe handmade Angus beef sausage	
Local Butchers Pork & Leek Sausage	£12.95
Our butchers own recipe handmade sausage served with	

All of the above served with either mashed potato or chips & seasonal veg with onion gravy



MENU